
DRINK
SOFT DRINK

COKE 

COKE ZERO

 LEMONADE 

TONIC WATER 

LEMON LIME BITTERS

5

 5

5

 5

6.5

BEER
PERONI

SAPPORO

CORONA EXTRA DRY

ASAHI DRY

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

LITTLE DRAGON GINGER BEER

4 PINE PALE ALE

TIGER

10
11

10
11
11
11

10
10

WHISKY
BOURBON

SCOTCH

J A C K  D A N I E L ’ S  N O 7

J I M  B E A M

M A K E R ’ S  M A R K

B U L L E I T  K E N T U C K Y

J O H N N I E  W A L K E R  R E D

C H I V A S  e x t r a  1 3 Y E A R S

A U C H E N T O S H A N  3  W O O D

M A C A L L A N  D O U B L E  C A S T  1 5  Y E A R S

8

8

10

12

10

13

15

20

Bullrush024@gmail.com
www.reallygreatsite.com

(07) 3343-1453

41 sherwood road, Toowong
Brisbane

https://rivercity.com.au/products/bulleit-bourbon-45-700ml/


R U M P

$ 2 9

S I R L O I N

$ 3 3

E Y E  F I L L E T

$ 3 7

BULLRUSH SPECIALSTEAK

THINGS TO SHARE

SMOKED TO SHARE

BURGER

$ 7

$ 1 2

$ 1 1

$ 1 5

B U L L R U S H  B U R G E R
S M O K E D  B E E F  B R I S K E T ,  J A L A P E N O .
G H E R K I N .  C O S - L E T T U C E .  J A C K  C H E E S E .
B U R G E R  S A U C E .  

B L A C K  A N G U S  B E E F  B U R G E R
A N G U S  B E E F  P A T T Y ,  S A L A D ,  T O M A T O ,
T O M A T O  S A U C E ,  B A C O N

B E E F  R I B  B U R G E R
A S I A N  S L O W ,  T Z A T Z I K I  S A U C E ,  
2 4  H R S  C O O K E D  B E E F  R I B

C H I C K E N  B U R G E R
S O U T H E R N  F R I E D  C H I C K E N , C O L E S L A W
S R I R A C H A  S A U C E

S M O K E Y  B E E F  H O T  D O G
C H E E S E ,  B B Q  S A U C E ,  T O M A T O  S A L S A ,
M U S T A R D

F I S H  B U R G E R
B U T T E R E D  S N A P P E R ,  T A R T A R E  S A U C E ,
C O S - L E T T U C E

P R A W N  S A L A D  R O L L
P R A W N ,  M A Y O ,  C H I V E S ,  C O S - L E T T U C E ,
C E L E R Y  C I T R U S

W I T H  C H I P S ,  S A L A D ,  G R I L L E D  C O R N ,

C H O I C E  O F  M E A T  A N D  S A U C E .

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET

SMOKED PORK RIBS

HALF RACK

HALF 

FULL RACK

FULL 

BBQ BEEF RIBS

SMOKED CHICKEN

MIXED PLATTER

$18

$25

$14

$6
$8

$17

$78

$200

$26

$18

$14

$22

$19

$36

$38

$34

$20

$52

$30

all bullrush special come with chips, bread &
butter, house made sauce and salad

brisket, pork ribs, beef sausage, wings

$38

W I N G S  ( 6 )
W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  S A U C E :
                            B B Q
                            B U F F A L O
                            S R I R A C H A  &  M A Y O

L O A D E D  C H I P S
C H I P S  T O P P E D  W I T H  C H E E S E ,  S P E C I A L  S A U C E ,
Y O G U R T  D R E S S I N G ,  A V O C A D O ,  T O M A T O  S A L S A  A N D
C H O I C E  O F  M E A T :
                           G R I L L E D  C H I C K E N
                           B E E F  B O L O G N E S E
                           B E E F  B R I S K E T

B O W L  O F  C H I P S

O N I O N  R I N G S

C H E E S E  G A R L I C  B R E A D

B O L O G N E S E  &  C H E E S E  P A S T A  B A K E D

S A U C E  O P T I O N S

M U S H R O O M

P E P P E R

G R A V Y

A D D  T H R E E  L A R G E

G A R L I C  P R A W N S

$ 1 5

(ADD SIDE CHIPS+$3.5)

P L A T T E R  F O R  T W O
B R I S K E T ,  H A L F  P O R K  R I B S ,  2  B E E F
S A U S A G E ,  6  W I N G S ,  C H I P S ,  B R E A D  &
B U T T E R ,  G R I L L E D  C O R N ,  S A L A D ,
S A U C E ,  O N I O N  R I N G S

U L T I M A T E  P L A T T E R
S E R V E  4 - 6  P A X
B R I S K E T ,  F U L L  P O R K  R I B S ,  B E E F  R I B ,  
4  B E E F  S A U S A G E ,  1 2  W I N G S ,  C H I P S ,
P I C K L E ,  G R I L L E D  C O R N ,  S A L A D ,  B R E A D
&  B U T T E R ,  O N I O N  R I N G S ,  S A U C E

SIDE
G R I L L E D  C O R N

G R I L L E D  B R O C C O L I N I


